
Name of the Work "Construction of 1st Floor of Block Office Building ,Laikera G.P. 

NO 

C.C. (1:2:4) with 12mm and down grade C.B. 
chips approved quality from approved quarry 

1 |including hoisting, laying hire charges of 
concrete mixture, vibrator, watering, curing 

4 

6 

Description of Item 

R.C.C. M-20 Grade With 20mm and down 

|Grade C.B. Chips of approved quality from 
|approved quarry including hoisting, laying hire 

3 charges of concrete mixture, vibrator 
watering, curing and cost of all materials and 
|labour, T& P etc Complete but excluding cost 
of reinforcement complete. 

7 

and including cost, carriage, rovalty, cost of all 
|Fly ash Brick Masonry in C.M. (1:6) with all 

2 Finishing, Curing in superstructure etc. 
|complete 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

(A) Lintel 

|Rigid and smooth centering and shuttering for 
R.C.C. work and dismantling then after casting| 
including cost of al! materials complete 

(B) Column & Beam 
(C) Roof slab & Chajja 
Providing M.S. reinforcement for R.C.C. work 

Jincluding cutting, bending, binding and tying 
the grills and placing in position including cost 
of binding wire 18 to 20 gauge and cost and 

carriage of steel. etc. complete. 

|12mm thick C.P. in C.M (1:6) Over brick 
Masonary to the smooth surface including 
watering, Curing, cost, carriage, royalty and 
taxes of all materials, cost of al| labour T&P 
etc. complete as per the direction of E.I.C. 

16mm thick C.P. in C.M. (1:6) over brick 
|masonary to the rough surface including 
watering, curing cost, Carriage, royalty and taxes of all materials, cost of all labour, T&P 

Unit Quantity Rate 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Sgm 

Sqm 
Sqm 

Qtnl 

Sqm 

Sqm 

2.87 

84.35 

29.990 

71.260 

120.086 

299.900 

29.99 

307.44 

692.67 

8037.00 

6081.90 

6215.50 

682.00 

1431.06 

905.44 

8886.30 

202.40 

286.90 

Amount 

23066.00 

513008.00 

186403.00 

48599.00 

171850.00 

271541.00 

266500.00 

62226.00 

198727.00 



6mm thick cement plaster (1:4) to RCC| 
surfaces finisher smooth including closed 
deep chipping and slurry treatment, watering, 
Curing cost, carriage, royalty and taxes of all 
materials, cost of all labour, T&P etc complete 
as per the direction of E..C. 

Supplying, fitting and fixing vitrified tile 
(Printed) in floors of size 600mm x 600mm of 

approved make conformaing to IS : 13755 laid 

on 20 mm thick cement mortar (1:4) (1 

cement :4 course sand) and filling joints with 

|white cement of approved quality including 

lcast of all materials labaur T&P etc reguired 

Fixing Vitrified tiles (size 600mmx600mm) 

(Printed) in dados skirting and risers of steps 

on 12mm thick cement plaster (1:3) jointed 

10 with neat cement slurry mixed with pigments 

to match the shade of the tiles including cost, 

carriage, cost of all labour etc. complete. 

Fixing Ceramic tiles (30cmx30cm / 40cm x 

|40cm special plain/printed series ceramic 

floor tiles of premium grade having thickness 

11|7mm to 8mm confirming to IS 13753) in floor 

land tread steps on 20mm thick cement 

plaster (1:4) jointed with neat cement slurry 

mixed with pigments to match the shades of 

Fixing Ceramic tiles (20cmx30cm/ 20cm x 

|20cm special plain/printed series ceramic wall 

|tiles of premium grade having thickness 

12 
6.5mm to 6.7mm confirming to IS 13753) in 

dados skirting and risers of steps on 12mm 

thick cement plaster (1:4) jointed with neat 

cement slurry mixed with pigments to match 

the shades of the tiles including cost of tiles. 

Finishing to the exposed surfaces of wall with 
13 weather coat of any approved shade 

Finishing surface of walls with aclyric based 

wall putty & making smooth to recive painting 
14 including cost of scaffolding etc. with cost of 

all materials, labour T&P etc. complete. 

Priming 1 coat with wall primer water bond 
15cement primer including all labour, Materials, 

T&P etc Complete 

Sqm 248.62 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

248.62 1211.90 

27.03 

12.64 

57.31 

307.44 

220.00 

1248.72 

1355.20 

926.80 

1012.80 

106.30 

1248.72 112.10 

83.90 

54696.00 

301303.00 

36631.00 

11715.00 

58044.00 

32681.00 

139982.00 

104768.00 



Distempering 2 coat with wal| with any 
16 approved paints including all 

Materials, T&P etc Complete 

17 Supplying of flush door with WPC Chawkhat 

18 Cost of WPC Door 

19 Cost of UPVC Door with 6mm thick glass 

20 Cost of UPVC Windows 

21 Cost of MS Grill 

22 

23 Priming 1 coat with red oxide primer 

24 

Lab charges for fitting,fixing of MS Grill,Door 
& Windows 

Painting 2 coat with approved paints with 

iron works 

25|Display Board 
Total 

Asst. Engineer 
Laikera Block 

My/Our quoted rate is 

Total number of Items:. 

labour, 

Number of Corrections:. 

Number of interpolation:.. 

INumber of over writings:. 

E.M.D Funnished/EMD Exempted 

|(A)Demand Draft No... 

|(B)Ammount Rs. 

o(Figure) 

Sqm 

Copy of PAN card:furnished/not furnished 

Nos 

Nos 

sqm 

Signature of the Bidder/Tenderer 

Sqm 

Kg 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

No. 

941.28 

Copy of GST Registration:furnished/not furnished 

9 

*Less than/Excess over/ Equal to the amount put to tender. 

Copy of Contractor's Licecence:furnished/not furnished 

Copy of xperience certificate:furnished/not furnished 

Total No of sheets in the Tender Papers:... 

4 

5.04 

18.72 

655.2 

18.72 

18.72 

18.72 

Asst. Exetr 
Laikefa Block 

1 

90.00 

18000.00 

10200.00 

8682.12 

4960.97 

110.00 

94.30 

76.80 

191.30 

The Tenderer are required to put their percentage of rate in the blank space given 

below, failing which the tender document will be rejected. 

5000.00 

84715.20 

162000.00 

40800.00 

43758 

92869 

72072.00 

1765.00 

1438.00 

3581.00 

5000.00 

2989738 

Laikera Block 

(In words) 

Full Signeture of Contractor 

B.D.O 
SignatuoN 

Laikera Block 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

